Programmable
Thermocouple or RTD
Signal Conditioners Offer
Improved Accuracy and
Reliability
SERIES 5900
SPECIFICATION SHEET
The SERIES 5900 (isolated) temperature transmitter

5901 = 1000Ω RTD
5902 = Isolated, linearized with insulation resistance monitoring
Ordering Information
Part Number
Sensor Type
B	 = Type B T/C
C	 = Type C T/C
E	 = Type E T/C
J	 = Type J T/C
K	 = Type K T/C
N	 = Type N T/C
R	 = Type R T/C
S	 = Type S T/C
T	 = Type T T/C
0	 = PT100 (IEC 60751, α = 0.00385) 3-wire
1	 = PT100 (JIS C 1604, α = 0.003916) 3-wire
2	 = PT100 (IEC 60751, α = 0.00385) 4-wire
3	 = PT100 (JIS C 1604, α = 0.003916) 4-wire
4*	= PT1000 (IEC 60751, α = 0.00385) 3-wire
5*	= PT1000 (IEC 60751,  α = 0.00385) 4-wire